KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED
CIN: L51909WB1995PLC071730
Regd. Office: 706, 7th Floor, “Krishna” 224, A.J.C Bose Road, Kolkata- 700 017

(1)(@) Statement showng Shareholding Pattern

Name of the company : KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED

BSE Scrip Code :537750
CSE Scrip Code :10021383

Quarter ended : 30.09.2015

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares the company
Held by
promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by
public NIL NIL NIL
Total - - -
Outstanding Convertible No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
securities:- securities Outstanding Convertible company, assuming full conversion
securities of the convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by
public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
warrants company, assuming full conversion
of warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by
public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Total paid-up capital of
the company assuming 2,59,20,000 Shares of Rs. 10/- each
full conversion of
warrants and convertible
securities




Cate-

gory
code

(U]

Category of
Shareholder

(]

Number of
Shareholders

)

Total
number of
shares

vy

Number of
Shares held in
dematerialised

form

V)

Total shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)
vV

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(VIN)

Number of
Shares

)

As a percentage

(1X)= (VI/(IV)*100

(A)

(c)
(d)

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family

4086180

4086180

15.7646

15.7646

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

12

15305220

15303720

59.0479

59.0479

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

21

19391400

19389900

74.8125

74.8125

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Induvi-
duals/Foreign
individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(¢

Institutions

d

Qualified Foreign Investor

(c)

Any Other
(Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) =
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

21

19391400

19389900

74.8125

74.8125




(B)

Public
Shareholding

()

Institutions

Mutual Funds/
UTI

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance
Companies

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

116

5107308

5103708

19.7041

19.7041

N.A

N.A

Individuals -

I Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share

Capital up to

Rs. 1 lakh

1932

876119

746360

3.3801

3.3801

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal shares
Capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh

484149

472149

1.8679

1.8679

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other
1. Non Resident
Individual

42699

42699

0.1647

0.1647

2. Clearing Member

18325

18325

0.0707

0.0707

Sub-Total (B)(2)

6528600

6383241

25.1875

25.1875

Total Public
Shareholding
(B) =
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

2082

6528600

6383241

25.1875

25.1875

N.A

N.A

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2103

25920000

25773141

100.0000

100.0000

(€)

Shares held by
custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

1. Promoter and
Promoter Group
2. Public

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+( C)

2103

25920000

25773141

100.0000

100.0000




((b)

Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr Total shres held Encumbered Shares Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Securities | Total Shares (including
No Name of the shareholder Number As a % of grand Number |As a percentage As a % of grand total Number |As a %of total no Number As a % of total shares assuming full
total (A)+(B)+( C) (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (l)(a) |of warrants |of warrants of the |of Convertible |no of Convertible |conversion ofwarrants
held same class Securities Securities and convertible securities)
of thesame class  [as a % of diluted share capital

(1) () () (V) V) (V)=(V)/(l)*100 (Vi (Vi (1X) (X) (X)) (X1)

1 SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR 1756257 6.7757 - - - - - - - 6.7757

2 SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR 4200 0.0162 - - - - - - - 0.0162

3 SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR C/O L.N.BANGUR (HUF) 4623 0.0178 - - - - - - - 0.0178

4 SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR C/O L.N.BANGUR (HUF) 460000 1.7747 1.7747

5 SMT. ALKA DEVI BANGUR 3000 0.0116 - - - - - - - 0.0116

6 SMT. ALKA DEVI BANGUR 750000 2.8935 2.8935

7 SHRI SHREEYASH BANGUR 553000 2.1335 2.1335

8 SHRI YOGESH BANGUR 5100 0.0197 - - - - - - - 0.0197

9 SHRI YOGESH BANGUR 550000 21219 21219

10 PLACID LTD 3640000 14.0432 - - - - - - - 14.0432

11 PLACID LTD 2982420 11.5063 - - - - - - - 11.5063

12 M.B.COMMERCIAL CO.LTD 2819700 10.8785 - - - - - - - 10.8785

13 M.B.COMMERCIAL CO.LTD 300 0.0012 - - - - - - - 0.0012

14 PLACID LTD 1800000 6.9444 - - - - - - - 6.9444

15 AMALGAMATED DEVELOPMENT LTD 1638000 6.3194 - - - - - - - 6.3194

16 AMALGAMATED DEVELOPMENT LTD 14000 0.0540 - - - - - - 0.0540

17 THE KISHORE TRADING CO. LTD 1220400 4.7083 - - - - - - - 4.7083

18 APURVA EXPORT PVT LTD 540000 2.0833 - - - - - - - 2.0833

19 THE GENERAL INVESTMENT CO.LTD 346200 1.3356 - - - - - - - 1.3356

20 SHREE KRISHNA AGENCY LTD 303000 1.1690 - - - - - - - 1.1690

21 THE GENERAL INVESTMENT CO.LTD 1200 0.0046 - - - - - - - 0.0046
TOTAL 19391400 74.8125 74.8125




(e

holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr Number Shares as a % of Details of Details of Total Shares (including shares
No Name of the shareholder of total number of Warrants Convertible Securities assuming full conversion of
shares shares {i.e. Grand As a % of total warrants and convertible
held total (A)+(B) Number As a % of total no Number of [no of Convertible securities) as a % of diluted
+(c) indicated in of warrants of warrants of the Convertible |Securities share capital
Statement at para held same class Securities |of thesame class
(1)(a) above}
BODIES CORPORATE
1 [PAN EMAMI COSMED LTD 1276300 4.9240 - - - - 4.9240
2 |SANGHAI COMMERCIAL & CREDITS PVT LTD 1109070 4.2788 - - - - 4.2788
3 |ANUSHIKHA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 310103 1.1964 1.1964
4 |ANUSHREYA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 287958 1.1109 1.1109
TOTAL 2983431 11.5101 - - - - 11.5101
(I)(c) (ii)Statement showing shareholding of Securities (including shares, warrants, covertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public and
holding more than 5% of the total number of shares
Sr Number Shares as a % of Details of Details of Total Shares (including shares
No Name of the Shareholder(s) and the of total number of Warrants Convertible Securities assuring full conversion of
Persons Acting in Concsrt (PAC) with them shares shares {i.e. Grand As a % of total warrants and convertible
held total (A)+(B) Number As a % of total no Number of [no of Convertible securities) as a % of diluted
+(c) indicated in of warrants of warrants of the Convertible |Securities share capital
Statement at para held same class Securities _|of thesame class
(I)(a) above}
NIL - - - - -

TOTAL




((d)

Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

Sr Folio / Cl Id/Dp ID Name of the Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
No shareholder shareholder locked-in number of shares {l.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 16532380/IN300214 Placid Limited 3384000 13.0556
2 20147088/IN300360 Placid Limited 1800000 6.9444
| TOTAL 5184000 20.0000
(y(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Type of Shares underlying outstanding
Sr outstanding DR Number of Number of DRs as a percentage of total
No (AD Rs. GDRs. outstanding shares number of shares {l.e. Grand
SDRs. Etc) DRs underlying Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in
outstanding Statement at para (1)(a) above}
DRs.
1 NIL
TOTAL
(l)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by promoter/promoter
group are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Type of Shares underlying outstanding
Sr outstanding DR Number of Number of DRs as a percentage of total
No (AD Rs. GDRs. outstanding shares number of shares {l.e. Grand
SDRs. Etc) DRs underlying Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in
outstanding Statement at para (1)(a) above}
DRs.
1 NIL
TOTAL
(lm(a) Statement showing voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of
shares / securities is issued by the issuer
(Give description of voting rights for each class of security
Class X:
ClassY: NOT APPLICABLE
Class Z:)
Cate- Category of Number of Voting Total Voting Total Voting rights i.e (VI)
gory shareholder Rights held in each Rights
class of securities (N+IV+V)

NOT APPLICABLE




