KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED CIN: L51909WB1995PLC071730 Regd. Office: 706, 7th Floor, "Krishna" 224, A.J.C Bose Road, Kolkata- 700 017

(1)(a) Statement showng Shareholding Pattern

Name of the company : KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED BSE Scrip Code :537750 CSE Scrip Code :10021383

Quarter ended : 30.09.2015

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of shares of
	paid-up shares	partly paid-up shares	the company
Held by			
promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by			
public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	-	-	-
Outstanding Convertible	No. of outstanding	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of shares of the
securities:-	securities	Outstanding Convertible securities	company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by			
promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by			
public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of shares of the
		warrants	company, assuming full conversion
			of warrants
Held by			
promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by			
public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total paid-up capital of			
the company assuming		2,59,20,000 Shares of Rs. 10/- each	
full conversion of			
warrants and convertible			
securities			

Cate- gory	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of	Number of Shares held in		ding as a percentage Imber of shares	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
code			shares	dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	9	4086180	4086180	15.7646	15.7646	_	-	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-		-	-	10.7010		_	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	12	15305220	15303720	59.0479	59.0479			
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		-		_	_	-	-	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-				
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	21	19391400	19389900	74.8125	74.8125	-	-	
(2) (a)	Foreign Individuals (Non- Resident Induvi- duals/Foreign								
(1-)	individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b) (c)	Bodies Corporate Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(C) (d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(u) (c)	Any Other (Specify)	-	-		_				
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) =								
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)	21	19391400	19389900	74.8125	74.8125	-	-	

()	D		<u>г</u> г		1		1	
(B)	Public							
	Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/							
	UTI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Financial							
	Institutions/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Banks							
(c)	Central							
	Government/							
	State	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital							
	Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance							
` '	Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Foreign							
(-)	Institutional	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture		1		1		1	
(9)	Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor		-	-	-	-	-	-
(i)	Any Other	-	-		-	-	-	· · ·
(1)	(specify)	_	-	-	-	_	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-	-		-	-	-	-
(0)	Non-Institutions	-		-	-		-	-
(2)		110	E107000	E100700	10 7041	10 7041	NI A	NI A
(a)	Bodies Corporate	116	5107308	5103708	19.7041	19.7041	N.A	N.A
(b)	Individuals -							
	I. Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding							
	nominal share	1932	876119	746360	3.3801	3.3801		
	Capital up to							
	Rs. 1 lakh							
	ii. Individual							
	shareholders							
	holding							
	nominal shares							
	Capital in							
	excess of Rs. 1	13	484149	472149	1.8679	1.8679		
	lakh							
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other	-	-	-	-	-		
. /	1. Non Resident	15	42699	42699	0.1647	0.1647		
	Individual							
	2. Clearing Member	6	18325	18325	0.0707	0.0707	1	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2082	6528600	6383241	25.1875	25.1875	1	
	Total Public						1	
	Shareholding							
	(B) =							
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)	2082	6528600	6383241	25.1875	25.1875	N.A	N.A
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2103	25920000	25773141	100.0000	100.0000	11.5	11.0
(C)	Shares held by	2103	23320000	23113141	100.0000	100.0000	1	
(0)	custodians and							
	against which							
	Depository							
	Receipts have							
	been issued							
	1. Promoter and	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	N.A
	Promoter Group							
	2. Public	-	-	-	-	-	N.A	N.A
	GRAND TOTAL							
	(A)+(B)+(C)	2103	25920000	25773141	100.0000	100.0000	-	-

(I)(b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr		Total s	shres held		Encumbe	ered Shares	Details of Warrants		Details of Cor	nvertible Securities	Total Shares (including
No	Name of the shareholder	Number	As a % of grand	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total	Number	As a % of total no	Number	As a % of total	shares assuming full
			total (A)+(B)+(C)			(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	of warrants	of warrants of the	of Convertible	no of Convertible	conversion ofwarrants
							held	same class	Securities	Securities	and convertible securities)
										of thesame class	as a % of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XI)
1	SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR	1756257	6.7757	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.7757
2	SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR	4200	0.0162	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.0162
3	SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR C/O L.N.BANGUR (HUF)	4623	0.0178	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.0178
4	SRI LAKSHMI NIWAS BANGUR C/O L.N.BANGUR (HUF)	460000	1.7747								1.7747
5	SMT. ALKA DEVI BANGUR	3000	0.0116	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.0116
6	SMT. ALKA DEVI BANGUR	750000	2.8935								2.8935
7	SHRI SHREEYASH BANGUR	553000	2.1335								2.1335
8	SHRI YOGESH BANGUR	5100	0.0197	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.0197
9	SHRI YOGESH BANGUR	550000	2.1219								2.1219
10	PLACID LTD	3640000	14.0432	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	14.0432
11	PLACID LTD	2982420	11.5063	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	11.5063
12	M.B.COMMERCIAL CO. LTD	2819700	10.8785	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10.8785
13	M.B.COMMERCIAL CO. LTD	300	0.0012	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.0012
14	PLACID LTD	1800000	6.9444	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.9444
15	AMALGAMATED DEVELOPMENT LTD	1638000	6.3194	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.3194
16	AMALGAMATED DEVELOPMENT LTD	14000	0.0540	-		-	-	-	-	-	0.0540
17	THE KISHORE TRADING CO. LTD	1220400	4.7083	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4.7083
18	APURVA EXPORT PVT LTD	540000	2.0833	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2.0833
19	THE GENERAL INVESTMENT CO.LTD	346200	1.3356	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1.3356
20	SHREE KRISHNA AGENCY LTD	303000	1.1690	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1.1690
21	THE GENERAL INVESTMENT CO.LTD	1200	0.0046	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.0046
	TOTAL	19391400	74.8125								74.8125

(I)(c) (i)Statement showing shareholding of Securities (including shares, warrants, covertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr		Number	Shares as a % of	Details of			Details of	Total Shares (including shares
No	Name of the shareholder	of	total number of	Warrants		Conver	tible Securities	assuming full conversion of
		shares	shares {i.e. Grand				As a % of total	warrants and convertible
			held total (A)+(B)	Number	As a % of total no	Number of	no of Convertible	securities) as a % of diluted
			+(c) indicated in	of warrants	of warrants of the	Convertible	Securities	share capital
			Statement at para	held	same class	Securities	of thesame class	
			(I)(a) above}					
	BODIES CORPORATE							
1	PAN EMAMI COSMED LTD	1276300	4.9240	-	-	-	-	4.9240
2	SANGHAI COMMERCIAL & CREDITS PVT LTD	1109070	4.2788	-	-	-	-	4.2788
3	ANUSHIKHA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	310103	1.1964					1.1964
4	ANUSHREYA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	287958	1.1109					1.1109
	TOTAL	2983431	11.5101	-	-	-	-	11.5101

(I)(c) (ii)Statement showing shareholding of Securities (including shares, warrants, covertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

Sr No	Name of the Shareholder(s) and the	•••	Shares as a % of total number of	Details of Warrants		Details of Convertible Securities		Total Shares (including shares assuring full conversion of
	Persons Acting in Concsrt (PAC) with them	shares	shares {i.e. Grand				As a % of total	warrants and convertible
			held total (A)+(B)	Number	As a % of total no	Number of	no of Convertible	securities) as a % of diluted
			+(c) indicated in	of warrants	of warrants of the	Convertible	Securities	share capital
			Statement at para	held	same class	Securities	of thesame class	
			(I)(a) above}					
1		NIL	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL							

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

Sr No	Folio / Cl Id/Dp ID shareholder	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	16532380/IN300214	Placid Limited	3384000	13.0556
2	20147088/IN300360	Placid Limited	1800000	6.9444
		TOTAL	5184000	20.0000

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr No	Type of outstanding DR (AD Rs. GDRs. SDRs. Etc)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs.	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above}
-	1	NIL		
	TOTAL			

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by promoter/promoter group are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr No	Type of outstanding DR (AD Rs. GDRs. SDRs. Etc)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs.	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above}
1		NIL		
	TOTAL			

(III)(a) Statement showing voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is issued by the issuer

(Give description of voting rights for each class of security

Class X: ClassY: Class Z:)

NOT APPLICABLE

 Category
 Category of shareholder
 Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
 Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)
 Total Voting rights i.e (VI)

 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE